TUESDAY, 12.09.2023.

Printing time:10:48

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime -Full |y i Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over F;TsoétEfld o | GlLEIEI:I;IIrévE:IIf Géﬁj};ﬁ;l‘f- Eo T é:%%1 %EEZ
Hour ‘O.NO.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 | 22 | dwl | dw2 |under25 | over25 | over3s | over1s | 180v25 | 120v15 | overos | over1s | overos | over1s | gg  [agkov2s5 | over1s | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
11:00| 4521 |ROM 2 |PROGR.S. DUMBRAV. 3.50|3.35/2.005.60|3.15]|10.0 | 5.80[1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|5.60 | 4.70|2.35|9.00| 1.87 | 5.70 | 1.75| 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.00
11:00| 6701 |INFRY |ISR.M19 ROMAN.M19 1.90|3.45|3.80[3.00|5.80|5.40 | 10.5]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|2.85|2.25]|1.77 | 5.10| 2.30 | 9.50 | 1.75 | 2.10 | 1.85 | 3.00
11:30[11732/AFC23 |UAE M23 INDIA M23 1.22|5.80|11.0[1.65]19.0)2.15|55.0|2.29 | 1.55|2.35|2.10|1.65|1.32|1.35 | 2.80 | 3.50 | 19.0 | 2.20 | 2.45[1.30 | 6.00
12:00[12496 AFC23 |YEMEN M23 GUAM M23 1.02|14.0|35.0 5.80|1.10
12:00| 6702 |INFRY |GERM.M19 SWITZ.M19 1.55|4.00|5.40|2.25/8.003.40 |17.0)2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00|2.00|1.87 | 1.67 | 1.47 |3.30[2.25|10.5[1.50 | 1.70 | 1.37 | 2.95
12:00| 6703 |INFRY |SVN.M19 ICEL.M19 2.25|3.40|2.903.60|4.70|6.50 | 8.50]2.19| 1.60 | 2.55|2.40[3.10 | 2.60 | 1.77 | 5.40| 1.87 | 6.75]1.55| 1.80 | 1.90 | 2.25
12:30[11733 AFC23 |BANGL.M23 PHIL.M23 2.40|3.25/2.80|3.80|4.70|7.50 | 8.50|1.80| 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80[3.90 | 3.25]1.97 | 6.75|2.05 | 7.25]1.70 | 2.20 | 2.25 | 2.60
14:00[12503 AFC23 |S.KOR.M23 MYANM.M23 1.01|15.0 | 40.0 5.80]1.10|1.30 2.60|2.70
14:00| 8681 |AUWP |STIRL.M. PERTH 2.00]3.70|3.00]3.05|4.70|5.60 | 8.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.65|2.30| 1.70 | 4.90| 1.90 | 6.75| 1.50 | 1.77 | 1.75 | 2.25
14:30| 5981 |GEO C|FC GAREJI DILA GORI 7.25]4.40|1.40112.0|1.97|32.0|2.75[2.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.15]9.00 | 9.00|2.75 | 14.0| 1.45 | 3.30 | 1.68 | 2.00 | 4.30 | 1.40
14:30| 6601 |INTFR |SINGAPORE CH.TAIPEI 2.00|3.40|3.90/3.20|6.00(6.25|13.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95[3.45|2.65]1.90 | 6.25|2.50 | 11.0| 1.88 | 2.50|2.15|3.45
14:30| 6630 |INTFR |CHINA SYRIA 2.20|3.30|3.403.60|5.70|7.25|10.5|1.62| 2.15|4.00 | 3.20 [ 4.00 | 3.05] 2.05 | 7.00 | 2.45 | 9.50 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.40 | 3.35
15:00[11738 AFC23 |VIETN.mM23 SING.M23 1.08 9.5020.0[1.32|33.0|1.72|65.0|2.551.45|2.10|2.00|1.47 | 1.18]1.25|2.20[ 4.30 | 23.0|2.70 | 2.85|1.15| 9.00
15:00[11799 ENGD |BARNS.M21 IPSW.M21 1.624.30|4.10[2.30 | 5.80 2.90/1.30|1.80 1.37 1 1.47
15:00/12401|AFC23 |H.KONGM23 AFGHA.M23 2.20/3.30|3.103.50|5.10|6.50 |9.00[1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.25|2.65|1.85 | 5.90|2.00 | 7.25| 1.63 | 2.00 | 1.95 | 2.60
15:00[12530 ENGD |SH.U.M21 CARD.M21 1.40|4.705.90(1.85|7.75 3.20|1.25|1.70 1.35]1.50
15:15/ 6602 |INTFR |JAPAN TURKEY 2.05|3.45|3.603.30|5.60(6.00|10.5|1.90| 1.80|3.05|2.65|3.20 | 2.60| 1.87 | 5.80|2.35 | 9.50 | 1.70 | 2.10 | 2.00 | 3.00
16:00/11812 ENGD |WIGAN M21 COLCH.M21 1.53|4.50 | 4.50[2.10 | 6.00 3.60/1.20|1.55 1.35]1.37
16:00[11813 ENGD |COVEN.M21 SWANS.M21 3.25]4.20|1.804.90 | 2.60 3.20/1.25|1.70 1.32]1.40
16:00[11814 ENGD |PETER.M21 BR.C.M21 3.40 14.30|1.73]4.90 | 2.50 3.60|1.20|1.55 1.27 11.32
16:00| 1222 |BUG C |LOKO.G.0. SP.SVOGE 2.65/3.30/2.50|4.30|4.10]8.00|7.50(2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 4.00 | 3.30[1.92 | 6.50 | 1.87 | 6.25|1.58 | 1.90 ] 2.25 | 2.15
16:00| 1223 |BUG C |NESEBAR SEPTEMVRI 13.05.80|1.20|23.0|1.6365.0 | 2.15]|2.03 | 1.70 | 2.70 | 2.45|19.0 | 18.0]3.70 | 23.0| 1.40 | 3.05|2.70 | 3.00 | 8.00 | 1.32
16:00| 1224 |BUG C |BALKAN B. MONTANA 8.504.50|1.35|16.0|1.90|35.0|2.60)2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|11.0|10.5[3.10|18.0|1.42 | 3.15|1.85|2.05]4.90 | 1.35
16:00[12500 AFC23 |LEBAN.M23 MONG.M23 1.25|5.50 | 10.01.70 | 18.0) 2.25 |50.0|2.29 | 1.55 | 2.35|2.10| 1.67 | 1.35|1.35 | 2.85[3.35|19.0 | 2.10 | 2.35[1.30 | 5.70
16:00| 6083 |QEP21|BELAR.M21 PORTU.M21 18.0 /8.501.10[30.0|1.33]65.0 | 1.75|2.70 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 1.97 | 22.0 | 20.0| 3.50 | 22.0 [ 1.25|2.20 | 2.40 | 2.55[7.00 | 1.15
16:00| 6609 |INTFR |KENYA S.SUDAN 1.58 |3.70 | 6.75[2.45|13.0|4.20 | 27.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|3.00 | 2.05] 1.75|5.20 [ 3.20 | 14.0|2.30 | 2.85|1.90 | 6.25
16:00| 6704 |INFRY [MONT.M19 HUNG.M19 3.05|3.25|2.25|5.10|3.60|9.00 | 7.00|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|5.10 | 4.20| 2.05 | 9.00| 1.95 | 6.50 | 1.80 | 2.30 | 2.80 | 2.25
16:30/11815 AFC23 | THAIL.M23 MALEZ.M23 1.873.304.10|3.05|7.00|5.70 | 13.0| 1.55 | 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|3.50 | 2.45] 1.87 | 6.00| 2.75 | 10.5|2.15|2.80 | 2.15 | 4.20
16:30| 6084 |QEP21|MACED.M21 NETH.M21 9.00|5.30|1.2816.0|1.72|50.0 | 2.25]|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.00[11.0 | 11.0] 3.05|18.0| 1.35 | 2.85 | 1.83 | 2.05 | 4.60 | 1.27
17:00/11644/AFC23 |UZBEK.M23 IRAN M23 2.45|2.60|3.45|4.10|5.20(8.00 | 9.50|1.41|2.70 | 5.25|3.80[4.90 | 3.60 ] 2.25 | 7.50 | 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.15 | 3.00 | 3.60
18:00/11816/ ARWC |D.BELGR.W SAN LOR.W 10.0|5.00|1.28[18.0|1.80|50.0 | 2.40]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.00|2.55|16.0 | 16.0]3.50 | 23.01.47 |3.40|2.45/2.80|7.00 | 1.42
18:00[12501AFC23 | TIMOR M23 MACAO M23 1.25|5.50 | 10.01.70 | 18.0] 2.25 | 50.0 | 2.29 | 1.55 | 2.35 | 2.10| 1.67 | 1.35|1.35 | 2.85[3.35|19.0 | 2.10 | 2.35| 1.30 | 5.70
18:00[12531JOR 2 |AL HASHE. AL SAREEH 3.50|3.10|2.10|5.90 | 3.45[11.0 | 6.75] 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40 | 6.50 | 5.40 ] 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 6.50 | 2.05 | 2.85|3.70 | 2.40
18:00| 6073 |QEP21|ARMEN.M21 MONT.M21 3.10]3.30/2.205.10|3.50]9.00 |6.501.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|4.90 | 4.10[2.05 | 8.00|1.87 | 6.25|1.70 | 2.15]2.75 | 2.05
18:00| 6074 |QEP21 |LITH.M21 WALES M21 5.10]3.60|1.65]7.75|2.55|15.0 | 4.20|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|6.50 | 7.00 | 2.50 | 12.0| 1.70 | 4.30 | 1.78 | 2.20 | 3.80 | 1.65
18:00| 6075 |QEP21 |FINL.M21 SWITZ.M21 3.50|3.35|2.005.50|3.15]10.0 | 5.80[1.96 | 1.75|2.90| 2.55|5.20 | 4.40|2.25 | 9.00| 1.80 | 5.50 | 1.65 | 2.00 | 2.85 | 1.92
18:00/ 6632 |INTFR |S.AFRICA DR CONGO 2.25|3.20|3.40|3.70|5.70|7.50 | 10.0| 1.55| 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.40[4.30 | 3.15]2.10 | 7.25| 2.40 | 10.0 | 2.00 | 2.80 | 2.55 | 3.60
18:00| 6705 |INFRY |SERB.M19 FRANC.M19 3.20|3.40|2.10|5.10|3.30|8.50 | 5.80|2.19| 1.60 | 2.55 | 2.40|4.60 | 3.90| 1.95|7.00|1.75|5.10 | 1.55 | 1.82|2.45| 1.82
18:00| 6706 |INFRY |[MEXIC.M19 PORTU.M19 3.40/3.35/2.05|5.40|3.25]9.50 | 5.80[2.03|1.70 |2.75|2.504.90 | 4.20[2.05 | 9.00|1.77 | 5.50 | 1.63 | 1.92]2.70 | 1.87
18:00| 8526 | JOR 2 |BUQAA U.QOTAIN 1.85|3.304.20|3.00|7.00|5.70 | 13.0| 1.55 | 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|3.45|2.45]1.87 | 6.00| 2.75| 10.5|2.15 | 2.80 | 2.15 | 4.30
18:15/ 6624 |INTFR |QATAR RUSSIA 3.50/3.30|2.15|5.90|3.50|11.0|7.00|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.20|6.25|5.20|2.50 | 10.0|1.98 | 6.75|1.92 | 2.60 | 3.50 | 2.40
18:30[12502 AFC23 |JAPAN M23 BAHRA.M23 1.10/8.50 | 18.0[1.37 | 30.0) 1.87 | 65.0 | 2.41 | 1.50 | 2.20 | 2.05] 1.55 | 1.20| 1.30 | 2.35|4.10 | 22.0 | 2.70 | 2.85[ 1.18 | 8.50
18:30[12504 AFC23 |AUSTR.M23 TAJIK.M23 1.05|11.0/25.0[1.27 | 40.0)1.67 |65.0|2.70|1.40 | 1.97 | 1.97|1.42 | 1.13|1.25|2.10| 4.70 | 23.0 | 2.65 | 2.80 [ 1.10 | 10.0
18:45) 6085 |QEP21 MALTA M21 HUNG.M21 8.504.70/1.33|16.0|1.87|35.0|2.60(2.19/1.60|2.55|2.40]|12.0|11.03.10|18.0|1.45|3.15|1.95|2.15]5.10 | 1.37
19:00/12402NO4G2/SOGND.II RAUFOSSII 1.33|5.206.50[1.70 | 8.50 4.10]1.15]142 1.35]1.42
19:00[12505 AFC23 |S.ARA.M23 CAMB.M23 1.07 |11.0/18.0[1.25|28.0)1.62 |65.0|3.20|1.30 | 1.73|1.80| 1.32 | 1.10| 1.20 | 2.00 [ 3.70 | 22.0 | 2.45 | 2.55 [ 1.08 | 6.25
19:00| 6033 |QEP21|NORW.M21 LATV.M21 1.0810.5/17.0[1.28|28.0|1.65|65.012.90 | 1.35]1.90/1.90|1.37 |1.13]1.22|2.05[3.80 | 22.0[2.40|2.55|1.10| 6.25
19:00| 6036 |QEP21|ESTON.M21 POLAN.M21 17.010.5]1.08[25.0|1.25 3.55/1.25|1.68 2.20|2.30
19:00| 6076 |QEP21|BULG.M21 ISR.M21 2.95|3.25|2.30|4.90|3.70]9.00 | 7.25[1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|4.90 | 3.99|2.05 | 8.00|1.97 | 6.50 | 1.77 | 2.30 | 2.75 | 2.25
19:00(6077 |QEP21|AUT.M21 B&H M21 1.37 14.50|7.75]11.93|14.0]2.65|33.012.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.401.85|1.52|1.47 | 3.25|2.90 | 16.0 | 1.88 | 2.15] 1.40 | 4.80
19:00| 6086 |QEP21|MOLD.M21 GEOR.M21 3.70|3.35|1.95|5.70|3.10[10.0 | 5.70| 1.85| 1.85|3.15| 2.75|5.70 | 4.90 | 2.35 | 9.50 | 1.85 | 5.50 | 1.78 | 2.25|3.10 | 1.97
19:00/ 6604 INTFR |GHANA LIBERIA 1.404.60|8.00[2.00|15.0|2.95|35.0|1.90 | 1.80|3.05/2.65|2.10 | 1.65]1.60 | 3.80[3.35|16.0|2.00|2.35|1.55| 5.80
19:00/ 6610 |INTFR |COSTAR. UAE 2.00|3.45|3.80|3.15|5.80|6.00|12.0/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.85|3.30 | 2.60|1.90 | 6.00|2.45|11.0|1.80 | 2.30 ] 2.10 | 3.25
19:00| 6611 |INTFR |AZERBAIJ. JORDAN 2.15]3.30|3.50]3.50 | 5.90 1.622.15]4.00|3.20/4.00 | 2.95]1.98 | 6.75[2.50 | 10.0[1.92 | 2.60 | 2.40 | 3.50
19:30| 5541 |DAN C |Y.BOYS FD SILKEBORG 10.5/6.50 | 1.20[16.0 | 1.47 165.0 | 2.00|3.55|1.251.68 | 1.75]|13.0 | 11.0|2.75 | 14.0[1.25|2.15|1.70 | 1.82|3.70 | 1.13
19:30| 6078 |QEP21|UKRAILM21 N.IR.M21 1.53|3.90|5.80[2.25|9.00)3.50 | 17.0|2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75| 2.50| 2.15 | 1.72| 1.60 | 3.80 | 2.65 | 12.0 | 1.83 | 2.20 [ 1.55 | 4.10
19:30| 6079 |QEP21|ALBAN.M21 ROMAN.M21 2.95/3.35|2.25|4.80|3.60]9.00 | 6.50[2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|4.40 | 3.60[1.92 | 6.75|1.82 | 5.90 | 1.60 | 1.90 | 2.45 | 1.95
19:30| 6080 |QEP21 |ICEL.M21 CZECH M21 2.85/3.30/2.35|4.70 | 3.80|8.50 | 7.25[1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|4.60 | 3.60 | 2.05 | 7.25|1.97 | 6.50 | 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.55 | 2.15
19:30| 6081 |QEP21 | TURK.M21 ITALY M21 3.30/3.30|2.10|5.40|3.35]9.50 | 6.001.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]5.10 | 4.30[2.20 | 9.00 | 1.87 | 5.90 | 1.73 | 2.20 | 2.85 | 2.00
19:30| 6603 |INTFR |S.KOREA S.ARABIA 2.00/3.40/3.903.20|6.00]6.25|13.0f1.72|2.00|3.60|2.95]3.45|2.65[1.90 | 6.25|2.50 | 11.0|1.88|2.50 ) 2.15 | 3.45
19:45/12400ICWPF [HAFNARF.W | THRR.W 2.90|3.40|2.25|4.70 | 3.50 | 8.50 | 6.25|2.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.15|3.90 | 3.35|1.82 | 6.50| 1.72 | 5.30 | 1.53 | 1.75]2.20 | 1.85
20:00[12506/AFC23 |IRAQ M23 KUW.M23 1.583.70 | 5.60|2.35|8.503.70 | 17.0]|2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50|2.25 | 1.77 | 1.62 | 3.99| 2.55 | 12.0|1.75 | 2.15| 1.57 | 3.99
20:00| 6034 |QEP21 | ANDOR.M21 GREEC.M21 14.0 16.50 | 1.17125.0 | 1.4765.0|1.97]12.70|1.40 | 1.97 | 1.97|17.0 | 16.0| 3.35|22.0| 1.27 | 2.40 | 2.05 | 2.25]5.90 | 1.20
20:00| 6082 |QEP21 KOSOV.M21 GERM.M21 9.50|5.701.25|17.0|1.67 [ 55.0 | 2.20|2.41|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.05[13.0 | 12.0] 3.35|19.0| 1.35 | 2.80 | 2.00 | 2.20 | 5.10 | 1.27
20:00| 6087 |QEP21|FAR.L.M21 CROAT.M21 9.50]5.70/1.25|17.0| 1.67|55.0 | 2.20[2.41/1.50|2.20|2.05]13.0 | 12.0{3.35|19.0|1.35|2.80|2.00 | 2.20 | 5.10 | 1.27
20:00| 6605 |INTFR |EGYPT TUNISIA 2.05|3.30|3.80]3.35|6.25|6.75|12.0 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.45]4.00 | 2.85|2.00 | 6.75|2.75 | 11.0| 2.15| 2.85 ] 2.40 | 4.00
21:00[11677|PER2A|DEP.COOP. M.PIRATA 1.10|8.50 | 18.0|1.35|30.0|1.80 | 65.0|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.00|1.50 | 1.18]1.25|2.25[4.10 | 22.0|2.55 | 2.75| 1.15| 8.00
21:00112507 AFC23 | JORD.M23 SYRIA M23 1.88/3.30|4.10[3.05|7.00)5.70 | 13.0| 1.55 | 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|3.50 | 2.50 | 1.87 | 6.25[2.75| 10.5|2.10 | 2.80 [ 2.15 | 4.20
21:00| 6088 |QEP21|SERB.M21 AZERB.M21 1.33/4.70|8.50[1.85|16.02.45|35.0|2.29 | 1.55 | 2.40 | 2.15|1.75|1.45|1.42|3.10[3.10 | 18.0 | 1.85 | 2.05[ 1.35 | 4.90
21:00| 8733 |[ELDVK|PETERBOR. CAMBRIDGE 1.90|3.45/3.80[2.95/5.60|5.30 | 10.5]|2.111.65|2.70|2.45|2.80 | 2.25]1.72 | 4.70[2.15|9.00 [ 1.65 | 1.95|1.77 | 2.80
21:15|8776 |CFR  |SP. NIJK. SPAKENBU. 3.00|3.90|1.95]|4.60|2.85|8.50|5.20[2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85]|3.303.20|1.726.00| 1.55|4.20 | 1.32| 1.45|1.87 | 1.47




FOOTBALL Final Result Helf Time - Full | i Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over FFit:a:IE_Id o GéEEi}rﬁfwaL?ﬁj}rﬁ;f EcthTcarse é:-a:'rlr; ,{i’.i;;z
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | w1 | w2 |under25 | over25 | overas | over1s | 1sov25 | 1eovts | over0s [ over1s | overos [ overts | gg  [ogeovas | overts | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 6056 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 570 | 611 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
21:30{12508/AFC23 |PALES.M23 PAKIS.M23 1.05|12.0|22.0]1.25|33.0|1.62|65.0/2.90|1.35/1.90|1.90]|1.37|1.10]1.20 | 2.05|4.20 | 23.0|2.95|3.10]|1.10| 7.75
21:30(12512 ELLEA |PORTU.M20 ROMAN.M20 1.45|4.30|6.25]2.05|10.0]2.95|22.0|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|1.80|1.55]|1.47 |3.30|2.55|13.0|1.55|1.85]1.37 | 3.40
21:30{12519/ARG 5 |JUV.UNIDA CENTRA.B. 2.10]3.05|3.60]3.50|6.00]6.75|11.0|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80|4.10|2.90|2.15|6.75]|2.60 | 10.5]2.20 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.30
21:30| 6037 |QEP21|R.IR.M21 SAN M.M21 1.01|15.0(40.0 5.80|1.10|1.25 3.80 | 4.00
21:30| 6615 |INTFR |MOROCCO BURKIN.F. 1.53/3.90|7.00]2.35|13.0/3.90|28.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05|2.65|1.95|1.70 | 4.503.35|13.0|2.15|2.65|1.75 | 6.25
21:45| 2262 |[ENG7 |TELFORD MICKLEOV. 2.55|3.702.30]|4.00|3.50]7.50|6.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|3.45|2.90|1.82|5.90|1.75|5.40|1.50 | 1.72|2.00 | 1.87
21:45| 2263 |[ENG7 |STOURBR. HALESOWEN 2.20|3.60|2.80]3.45|4.60]6.50|8.50|1.75|1.85|3.10|2.75|3.45|2.80|1.87|6.25]|2.05|7.00|1.70 | 2.15|2.05 | 2.55
21:45|2264 |[ENG7 |COAL.TOWN REDDITCH 1.67 |4.20|3.902.35|5.4013.90 | 10.0|2.70 [ 1.35|1.921.95|1.97 |1.77|1.52 |3.60|1.97 | 7.75|1.35 | 1.57 | 1.40 | 2.25
21:45| 2265 |ENG7 |SUDBURY ROYSTON 2.45|3.60|2.45|3.80|3.80]|7.50|7.50|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|3.60|2.90|1.82|6.00]|1.82|6.00]|1.55|1.85]2.05|2.05
21:45|2266 |[ENG7 |ALVECHUR. BARWELL 2.50|3.60|2.40]4.00|3.70]7.50|7.25]|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40|3.45|2.95|1.82|5.90|1.80|5.70|1.52 | 1.80|2.05 | 2.00
21:45| 2267 |[ENG7 |STAMFORD STRATF.T. 2.15]3.702.80|3.35|4.50]5.90 |8.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.85|2.50|1.70|5.10|1.82 | 6.50 | 1.50 | 1.77 | 1.80 | 2.15
21:45| 2268 [ENG7 |KETTERING NEEDHAM 2.2013.702.70|3.45|4.30|6.25 |8.00|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|3.202.60|1.80|5.70|1.92 | 6.50 | 1.57 | 1.87 | 1.92 | 2.25
21:45|2269 |[ENG7 |LONG EAT. FC BRO.S. 4.304.201.60|6.00(2.30|11.03.60|2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|5.40 | 4.80]2.05|9.50|1.52|3.50|1.47 | 1.7712.65| 1.45
21:45| 2288 |UKPS |POOLE GOSPORT 2.25(3.70|2.65|3.45|4.1016.25|7.75]2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|2.90 | 2.55|1.70 | 5.30 | 1.82 | 5.90 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.80 | 2.00
21:45|2293 |UKPS |SUPERMAR. BEACONSF. 2.15]3.702.80|3.35|4.50]5.80 |8.00|2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|2.65|2.35|1.65|5.00|1.82|6.00|1.42|1.65|1.70 | 2.00
21:45|2294 |UKPS |WAL&HER HAYES&YE. 1.75|4.00|3.60]2.60|5.20|4.30 |9.50|2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05]|2.15|1.92|1.57 |4.10|2.00 | 7.25|1.45|1.72]|1.52| 2.35
21:45| 2295 |UKPS |HENDON BRACKN.T. 3.10(3.70|1.97 |4.80|3.00]8.50 | 5.402.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|3.60|3.50|1.82|6.75]|1.60 | 4.70|1.45 | 1.65|2.15| 1.62
21:45|2296 |UKPS |HUNGERF. DORCHEST. 2.25|3.70|2.65|3.40|4.10]6.25|7.75|2.50|1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|2.80 | 2.40| 1.65|5.10|1.72 | 5.70 | 1.37| 1.60 | 1.70 | 1.87
21:45| 2297 |ENG7 |LEISTON ST IVES 1.95|3.70|3.15]3.00|5.005.40 |8.50|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.70 | 2.25]|1.67 |4.90| 1.95|7.00 | 1.57 | 1.90 | 1.77 | 2.40
21:45|2298 ENG7 |LEAMINGT. BERKHAMS. 1.7713.70|3.80]2.75|5.70|5.20 | 11.0| 1.64 | 2.00 | 3.50 | 2.90| 3.00 | 2.20]1.77 | 5.50 | 2.45 | 10.5]1.90 | 2.45] 1.87 | 3.40
21:45/ 6065 |[EC Q |ITALY UKRAINE 1.50|4.30(7.75]2.30|14.0|3.60 | 37.0|1.85|1.95|3.45|2.90|2.60 |1.90]1.65|4.20|3.35|19.0|2.10 | 2.55]1.68 | 6.25
21:45|6068 |[EC Q |ISRAEL BELARUS 1.37/4.90|8.50|1.93|16.0|2.70|37.0]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.45]|1.88 | 1.55|1.50 | 3.30| 3.15| 15.0| 1.88 | 2.15| 1.42 | 5.00
21:45/ 6069 |EC Q |ROMANIA KOSOVO 2.05|3.50|4.00|3.35|6.75]6.25|13.0|1.70|2.15|4.00 | 3.20|3.70 | 2.80| 1.95 | 6.50| 2.65 | 11.0| 1.95 | 2.60 | 2.30 | 3.80
21:45/6070 [EC Q |MALTA MACEDONIA 5.703.60|1.75]110.5|2.80]19.0 | 5.50|1.59|2.35|4.60 | 3.45|10.5|8.50|3.15|13.0|1.90 | 6.00 | 2.20 | 2.85 | 5.90 | 2.10
21:45|6071 EC Q |NORWAY GEORGIA 1.27 16.25|13.0]1.75|23.012.40 | 70.0|2.15|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50 | 1.88 | 1.47 | 1.47 | 3.25| 3.80 | 23.0 | 2.30 | 2.55] 1.40 | 8.00
21:45/6072 [EC Q |SWEDEN AUSTRIA 2.4513.40(3.10|4.10|5.20]8.50 | 10.0|1.77 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.05|4.10 | 3.40|2.10 | 7.25]|2.25 | 9.50 | 1.83 | 2.45 | 2.50 | 3.00
21:45/6089 |[EC Q |SPAIN CYPRUS 1.02|16.0|70.0|1.17]95.0|1.4295.0|4.00|1.20|1.53|1.70]|1.23|1.07|1.13 |1.78|4.40 | 23.0|4.00 | 4.50]1.05| 18.0
21:45/6090 |[EC Q |SWITZERL. ANDORRA 1.03|14.0|55.0/1.22|95.0|1.55|95.03.201.30|1.73|1.83]|1.33|1.12]|1.18 |2.00|5.60 | 25.0 | 4.50 | 5.30 | 1.07 | 20.0
21:45/6091 |[EC Q |BELGIUM ESTONIA 1.07|14.0|50.0|1.25|85.0|1.65|85.0|3.50|1.30|1.73|1.83]|1.35|1.13]|1.22|2.05|5.60 | 25.0|2.45|2.55]|1.10| 14.0
21:45| 6625 |INTFR |[SCOTLAND ENGLAND 4.70|3.50(1.80|7.25|2.80|16.0 |5.40|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.85|6.75|7.00|2.60|12.0|1.85|5.60|1.88|2.40]3.90|1.82
21:45| 8835 |[ELDVK|NOTTS C. WOLV.M21 1.70/3.50 |4.80]2.55|7.00|4.00|13.0]12.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|2.25|1.92|1.60|3.99|2.25|10.5|1.60 | 1.97 | 1.57 | 3.10
22:00/ 6101 |[CANQ |CAMEROON BURUNDI 1.285.40(12.0/1.80|22.0|2.45|70.0|1.90|1.80|3.00|2.60]|1.98|1.52]|1.50|3.45|3.80|23.0|2.45|2.80]1.45|8.00
22:00| 6618 |INTFR |IVORY CO. MALI 2.2013.20|3.50]3.60|5.90]|7.25|12.0|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.45|4.20|3.10]2.10|7.25]|2.60|10.0|2.05|2.85|2.50 | 3.70
22:00|/ 6626 |INTFR |SENEGAL ALGERIA 2.30/3.10|3.40|3.80|5.70]|7.75|10.5|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 4.50 | 3.30|2.20 | 7.25]|2.50 | 10.0|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.70 | 3.80
22:00| 6627 |INTFR |GERMANY FRANCE 2.95|3.45|2.35|4.80|3.70]9.50 | 7.25|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.50|4.50 | 3.60| 1.95| 7.00| 1.85 | 6.00 | 1.55 | 1.85 | 2.40 | 2.00
22:30{11543|CONL |F.GUYANA BELIZE 1.20/5.80|13.0|1.62|23.0|2.10|65.0|2.11|1.65|2.65|2.40|1.75|1.35|1.37 | 3.00| 3.70 | 22.0 | 2.60 | 2.85| 1.30 | 7.75
22:30/11544/CONL |ST.VINC. BERMUDA 2.85|3.25|2.35|4.70|3.80]8.50 |7.50|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 4.70 | 3.70| 2.05|7.50| 1.97 | 6.50 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.60 | 2.20
23:00{11545/CONL |CUBA SURINAME 2.90|3.05[2.45]|5.004.10]9.00 | 8.00|1.55|2.30 |4.40 | 3.35|5.70 | 4.30|2.35|9.00|2.15|7.00|1.97 | 2.80 | 3.15 | 2.70
23:00{12497|/CONL |TURKS&CA. DOMINICA 7.7514.201.40]114.0|2.00]33.02.90|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|11.0|10.5]3.05|18.0|1.55|3.50| 1.95|2.30 | 5.50 | 1.50
23:00| 6806 KVMS |BOLIVIA ARGENTINA 7.5014.40|1.50]|14.0|2.20]33.0|3.45|2.15|1.70 |2.75|2.55|12.0|10.5|3.00 | 15.0|1.63 | 3.80| 1.85 | 2.25|5.00 | 1.55
23:30{12510 PER2A|L.CHANKAS COMERC.AD 1.3314.70|8.501.87|16.0]2.65|35.02.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|1.85|1.50]1.50 | 3.20|3.10 | 19.0]2.00 | 2.25] 1.40 | 5.50
00:00{ 1281 |CO2CL|REAL KAR. TIGRES 1.52|3.70|6.50]2.30|11.0]3.60 | 25.0| 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|2.60 | 1.92]|1.67 | 4.30| 3.15| 18.0|2.05|2.50]1.70 | 5.70
00:00| 6807 KVMS |ECUADOR URUGUAY 1.95|3.50(4.40]3.10|7.25|6.00 | 14.0|1.70|2.15|4.00 | 3.20|3.50 | 2.55]1.95|6.25|2.70 | 12.0 | 1.95 | 2.60 | 2.20 | 4.20
00:55[12513|CAN 1 |HFX WAND. CAVALRY 2.75|3.20|2.45|4.60|4.00]8.50 | 7.75|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85]4.60 | 3.50|2.05|7.00]2.00 | 7.00|1.77 | 2.25|2.60 | 2.35
00:55| 6808 |KVMS |VENEZUELA PARAGUAY 2.7513.10]2.95]4.70|5.00]9.50 |9.501.59|2.35|4.60 | 3.45|5.30|4.00|2.40|8.50]|2.35|10.0|2.00 | 2.85| 3.05 | 3.20
00:55| 8527 |CONL |GUYANA BAHAMAS 1.0313.0(30.0|1.18|50.0 4.00]1.20|1.53 2.40|2.50
02:05(12499/CONL |PUERTOR. ANTIG.&B. 1.58|3.70|5.60]2.40|8.5013.90 |17.0|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|2.30|1.87]|1.65|4.20|2.75|12.0]|1.85|2.30]1.62 | 4.30
02:30| 6619 |INTFR |MEXICO UZBEKIST. 1.35/4.90|9.50|1.92|17.0|2.70|40.0|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.501.90 | 1.53| 1.52 | 3.30| 3.40 | 17.0 | 2.00 | 2.25 | 1.42 | 5.80
03:00{ 1491 [ECU 2 |MACARA INDEP.J. 1.63/3.40|5.80|2.55|10.0|4.70|18.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.503.40 |2.20|1.82|5.803.10| 13.0|2.35|3.00|2.05 | 6.25
03:00/1782 |CRI 1 |SANTOS G. SPOR.S.J. 2.1513.30|3.203.50 | 5.2016.50 |9.50|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|3.45|2.80|1.92|6.25]|2.25|9.00|1.80 | 2.35|2.15 | 2.90
03:05(11546/CONL |JAMAICA HAITI 1.5683.50(6.25]2.45|11.0|4.10 | 22.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|2.95|2.00|1.72 |5.10|3.10 | 16.0|2.30 | 2.85]1.87 | 5.90
03:30| 6628 INTFR |USA OMAN 1.2515.70 (13.0]1.73 |23.0|2.35|70.0|2.03|1.70 | 2.70| 2.50| 1.88 | 1.45] 1.43 | 3.20| 3.80 | 23.0|2.45|2.75]1.40 | 8.00
03:30| 6809 [KVMS |CHILE COLOMBIA 3.2013.30|2.45]15.50|4.10]10.0 | 8.50|1.67|2.20 |4.20 | 3.25|6.25|4.90|2.25|10.0|2.20 | 7.25|1.92 | 2.65| 3.25 | 2.65
05:00(12532 ME1W |ATL. LW AMERICA W 11.0|7.50{1.15]15.0|1.37]65.01.90|2.90|1.30|1.70|1.80]|14.0|12.0|2.75|16.0|1.25|2.15]|1.85|1.97|4.40|1.13
05:00/1783 |CRI 1 |ZELEDON DEP.SAPR. 450|3.50|1.75]|7.00|2.75]12.0 |4.70|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]|6.25 |6.25]|2.40 | 11.0|1.72|4.70 | 1.75|2.15]| 3.45| 1.70
05:00| 6810 [KVMS |PERU BRAZIL 10.5|5.30(1.35118.0|1.92160.0 | 2.70|2.24 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.50|16.0 | 16.0 3.40 | 19.0| 1.52 | 3.30 | 2.00 | 2.25 ] 6.25 | 1.42
05:10{11547|CONL |HONDURAS GRENADA 1.20/5.80|13.0|1.62|23.0|2.10|65.0]2.11|1.65|2.65|2.40|1.75|1.35|1.37 | 3.00| 3.70 | 22.0 | 2.60 | 2.85] 1.30 | 7.75
10:30/4761 |CHN 2 |DANDON.T. QINGD.Q. 7.00|3.60|1.52]113.0|2.35]|28.0|3.60|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15|12.0|11.0]3.30|19.0|1.67 | 4.50|2.25 |2.75|6.50 | 1.77




